
  

 

  TTeennttaattiivvee  PPrrooggrraammmmee  ooff  wwoorrkk  

7733rrdd  SSeessssiioonn  ooff  tthhee  CCoommmmiitttteeee  oonn  tthhee  RRiigghhttss  ooff  tthhee  CChhiilldd  

GGeenneevvaa,,  1133  --  3300  SSeepptteemmbbeerr  22001166  

PPaallaaiiss  WWiillssoonn,,  GGrroouunndd  FFlloooorr  --  CCoonnffeerreennccee  RRoooomm    
 

 

Monday, 12 September  HOLIDAY 
 

Tuesday, 13 September 

Mtg. No. 2133 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2134 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Opening/Adoption of agenda/ 

Submission of reports/ Organization of 

work 

  3:00 p.m. Nauru CRC 

Wednesday, 14 September 

Mtg. No. 2135 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2136 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Nauru CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Sierra Leone CRC 

Thursday, 15 September 

Mtg. No. 2137 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2138 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. Sierra Leone CRC 

  3:00 p.m. New Zealand CRC 

Friday, 16 September 

Mtg. No. 2139 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2140 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. New Zealand CRC 

  3:00 p.m. New Zealand OPSC 

Monday, 19 September 

Mtg. No. 2141 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2142 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. South Africa CRC 

  3:00 p.m. South Africa CRC 

Tuesday, 20 September 

Mtg. No. 2143 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2144 (p.m.) 

10.00 a.m. South Africa OPSC 

  3:00 p.m. Saudi Arabia CRC 

Wednesday, 21 September 

Mtg. No. 2145 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2146 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Saudi Arabia CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Suriname CRC 

Thursday, 22 September 

Mtg. No. 2147 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2148 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Suriname CRC 

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Friday, 23 September 

Mtg. No. 2149 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2150 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Day of General Discussion 

  3:00 p.m. Day of General Discussion 

Monday, 26 September 

Mtg. No. 2151 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2152 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Tuesday, 27 September 

Mtg. No. 2153 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2154 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m.  Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m.  Closed meeting  

Wednesday, 28 September 

Mtg. No. 2155 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2156 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Thursday, 29 September 

Mtg. No. 2157 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2158 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m. Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting  

Friday, 30 September 

Mtg. No. 2159 (a.m.) 

Mtg. No. 2160 (p.m.) 

10:00 a.m Closed meeting  

  3:00 p.m. Closed meeting 

  5:00 p.m. Public close of session  

 


